	1-31-52 (MAY 2 6 2062		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 02418.0999-00000 Attorney Customer Number: 22,852	
To the Honorable Commission of Paten Please record the attached original cases	ts an			SIGNMENTS
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2.	Name and address	of receiving party(ies):
Creditanstalt Aktiengesellschaft	5:20:02	Name:	Head Sport Akt	iengesellschaft
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	tached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No	Internal Address	:	
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Wuhrkopfweg 1 Address:		
Assignment M		City:	6921 Kennelbach Austria	
Agreement	hange of Name	State:		Zip Code:
Other:		Additiona	al name(s) & Address	s(es) attached?
Execution Date: February 14, 2002			🗍 Yes	No
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	mber(s): If this document is being filed to	gether w	vith a new application	, the execution date of the an
A. Patent Application Number(s):				
		B. Patent Number(s):		
		~	4,776,592 4,974,845 5,110,126	
			5,110,126 5,183,265	
			5,332,213	
	Additional numbers attached?	5	🛛 No	
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whor document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	m correspondence concerning	δ.	Total number of app 5 (five)	plications and registrations inv
Name: Roland G. McAndrews, Jr.	F	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$200		
		$\boxtimes$		ase charge deficiency to depo
			account)	
Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDER	SON, FARABOW, GARRETT &		Authorized to	be charged to deposit accoun
DUNNER, L.L.P. Street Address: 1300   Street, N.W.				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
City: Washington				
State: D.C. Zip:	20005-3315	3.	Deposit Account No	o.: <u>06-0916</u>
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the features and belief, the features and belief, the features are the second sec	oregoing information is true and correct	ind any a	attached copy is a tru	e copy of the original docume
	Cine	$\mathcal{P}$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	May 00, 0000
Roland G. McAndrews Reg. No. 41,450	Signal	ure		May 20, 2002
-	·			•
Total	number of pages including cover sheet,	anachme	ents and documents:	ა 
337502_1				
1/2002 LHUELLER 00000040 4776592				
200.00 OP				
	]		PA	ATENT
	)			16 FRAME: 0423

## RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST OF UNITED STATES ISSUED PATENTS

WHEREAS, CREDITANSTALT AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, a banking corporation organized under the laws of Austria, Schottengasse 6, A-1011 Vienna, AUSTRIA, is the owner of a security interest in the Letters Patents of the United States listed in the schedule attached hereto by reason of an acquisition of a security interest recorded at Reel/Frame 010133/0234 on August 2, 1999.

WHEREAS, HEAD SPORT AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, a corporation of the country of Austria, with offices at Wuhrkopfweg 1, 6921 Kennelbach, AUSTRIA, has satisfied the requirements imposed by the security interest holder, CREDITANSTALT AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, and now is desirous of a release of the security interest in all of the patents listed in the aforesaid schedule.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said CREDITANSTALT AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT does hereby release unto said HEAD SPORT AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, the security interest in the entire right, title and interest in the said inventions and said Letters Patents therefor.

Executed by its duly authorized officer this 14th day of February , 2002, at Vienna .

Signed Dr. Friedrich Sauermann

presence of: CREDITANSTALT AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Dr.Friedrich Withalm (Manager)

(Type/Print Name and Title)

Dr. Klaus Hirsch

Witness

Witness

Signature: Mulu

Page 1 of 2

By:

## PATENT REEL: 012916 FRAME: 0424

## SCHEDULE

U.S. PATENT NO.	ISSUE DATE
4 776 592	10/11/1988
4 974 845	12/04/1990
5 110 126	05/05/1992
5 183 265	02/02/1993
5 332 213	07/26/1994

Page 2 of 2

## PATENT REEL: 012916 FRAME: 0425

RECORDED: 05/20/2002